Cyklokros masters MCR
2017-12-10 Svitavy

Masters A

start ~ 13:30:00 | 1979 - 1999 | registered: 14

rank rank/cat.
1 1/MA-M30
2/MA-M30
3/MA-M30
4/MA-M30
5/MA-M30
6/MA-M30
7/MA-M30
8/MA-M30
9(-1) 9/MA-M30
10(-1) 10/MA-M30
11(-1) 11/MA-M30
12(-1) 12/MA-M30
1
1)
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(-
(-

13/MA-M30

2(-
13(-
14(-1) 14/MA-M30

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

# name

30 ONDREJ ZELENY

24 DAVID KNIZE

3 JIRICHYBA

21 PETR POSPISIL

31 TOMAS KUTIN

28 PAVEL ZAK

18  ALES KOMBEREC

5  FRANTISEK NOVOTNY
12 JAKUB KRAL

7  JAN DVORAK

16  JAROSLAV STRAKOS
10 ONDREJ STUPKA

11 PAVEL HRUZA

1 JAN KOLAJA

year

1982
1982
1979
1979
1984
1987
1979
1981
1984
1984
1986
1979
1983
1981

team
ELEVEN MERCEDES MITAS
PRODOLI RACING TEAM
NUTREND SPECIALIZED
ROCK MACHINE CYKLOMAX
SINGLEBE BIKES
BIKE TRIATLON MORKOVICE
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
BIKEPART.CZ
KOLA KOBLIZEK PROSTEJOV
SPORT RACES - ISAAC
CYKLOTEAM KOLARNA
KC BRNO
KOLO KRAM RACERS
KUPKOLO MTB TRILOGY

finish
41:15.8
41:18.4
41:56.2
43:41.1
44:02.3
44:09.0
45:53.5
47:04.4
41:43.7
43:14.6
43:35.4
44:10.9
45:30.2
48:00.8
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results

Yaas

delay

00:02.6
00:40.4
02:25.3
02:46.5
02:53.2
04:37.7
05:48.6
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
-1lap
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